SEGRN+Unite

PRIVATE NETWORKS

CHANNEL CONTACTS

Vice President, National Channel Manager
Alternate Channel NC, OH, PA, SC, TN, VA, WV
Mike Kopp Alex McRae
mike.kopp@upnfiber.com alex.mcrae@segra.com
703.622.6875 704.905.2783

Channel Director Channel Sales

Tim Tyler Support Specialist

tim.tyler@segra.com Elena Ibarra

843.513.1115 elena.ibarra@upnfiber.com
816.642.7229

National Channel Manager

AR, CO, IA, KS, MO, NE, NM, TX Channel Sales

Stacie Norris Support Specialist

stacie.norris@upnfiber.com Jacquelyn Abahazie

801.231.7796

MARKET SALES CONTACTS

ARKANSAS

Walt White
walt.white@upnfiber.com
501.554.0464

COLORADO

Jonathan Garcia
jonathan.garcia@upnfiber.com
719.680.9935

IOWA

Central lowa

Mike Myers
mike.myers@upnfiber.com
515.410.7458

Eastern lowa

Stacey Stewart
stacey.stewart@upnfiber.com
319.464.0135

KANSAS

Mike Dillingham
michael.dillingham@upnfiber.com
816.848.8861

MARYLAND

Scott Austin
scott.austin@segra.com
717.495.7414

MISSOURI

Mike Dillingham
michael.dillingham@upnfiber.com
816.848.8861

NEBRASKA

Jason Evans
jason.evans@upnfiber.com
402.651.3711

NEW MEXICO

Seth Sherwood
seth.sherwood@upnfiber.com
505.859.8217

NORTH CAROLINA
Charlotte

Jeff Pfeiffer
jeff.pfeiffer@segra.com
864.517.1118

Greensboro

Christopher Vance
christopher.vance@segra.com
336.906.8636

Raleigh & Wilmington

Jacqueline Beauchemin
jacqueline.beauchemin@segra.com
919.219.4831

OHIO

Scott Austin
scott.austin@segra.com
717.495.7414

PENNSYLVANIA

Scott Austin
scott.austin@segra.com
717.495.7414

SOUTH CAROLINA

Charleston

Michael Brewerton
michael.brewerton@segra.com
706.840.8405

Columbia

Chris Knierim
chris.knierim@segra.com
803.463.9975

Greenville

Jeff.Pfeiffer
jeff.pfeiffer@segra.com
864.517.1118

TENNESSEE

Fred Fuller
fred.fuller@segra.com
423.268.7687

jacquelyn.abahazie@segra.com
843.726.4425

TEXAS

Lubbock

Mike Wiechmann
mike.wiechmann@upnfiber.com
806.760.1917

North Texas

Matt Uptain
matt.uptain@upnfiber.com
214.724.0898

San Antonio

Richard Ocejo
richard.ocejo@upnfiber.com
210.929.3733

Waco

Gil Nunez Il
gil.nunez@upnfiber.com
254.803.7541

VIRGINIA

Charlottesville & Roanoke
Dan Overstreet
dan.overstreet@segra.com
540.293.2282

Reston

Scott Austin
scott.austin@segra.com
717.495.7414

Richmond

Randy Simmons
randy.simmons@segra.com
804.956.2371

WEST VIRGINIA

Scott Austin
scott.austin@segra.com
717.495.7414



